2015 All-Berks Boys Teams

All-County
Ethan Resh (DB)
Kyle Drobeck (CW)
Nick Diggan (GM)
Brady Harper (CW)
Austin Kerper (DB)

All-Division 1
Brian Milkins (GM)
Brian Weiss (Ex)
Ryan Fritz (Muhl)
Travis Spitler (Wilson)
Ryan Chamuras (EX)

All-Division 2
Talon Faust (Wyo)
Dylan Shannon (Ant)
Nate Foster (Ham)
Alex Kline (CW)
David Knauer (Wyo)

Bowler of the Year

Avg
225
224
220
218
218

Avg
216
214
212
210
209

Avg
217
211
211
210
209

Kyle Drobeck (Conrad Weiser)

Coach of the Year

Kerry Woodworth (Conrad Weiser)

2015 All-Berks Girls Teams

All-County
Dawn Kleinspehn (Wils)
Colby Blankenbiller (Muhl)
Brandie Franco (Muhl)
Felicia Trievel (Wils)
Amy Carvalho (TV)

All-Division 1
Nicole Stambaugh (GM)
Sydne Blankenbiller (Muhl)
Shelby Gurtowski (GM)
Amanda Zappacosta (Ex)
Alyssa Lamp (GM)

All-Division 2
Brittany Gust (Oley)
Casey Keller (Oley)

Hannah Leibensperger (Oley)

Elizabeth Clement (SV)
Natalie Hertzog (Wyo)

Bowler of the Year

Colby Blankenbiller (Muhl)

Coach of the Year

Casey Blankenbiller (Muhl)

Avg
219
218
210
206
205

Avg
198
194
186
185
183

Avg
193
179
179
171
166



